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Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last

HC

1 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 50 50 -10

1 Sigvart Lunder 50 48 52 50 50 -10

3 Sigvart Lunder 49 54 53 51 54 57 48 56 53 52 52 52 50 50 -9.8

4 Magnus Smedby 54 54 -6

4 Tom Erik Kristiansen 54 54 -6

6 Tom Robin Odden 59 58 62 57 55 60 55 53 57 60 51 54.2 -5.8

7 Knut Hummelvoll 53 56 54.5 -5.5

8 Åsmund Håndstad 66 62 66 61 61 59 62 54 55 53 58 53 59 66 54.6 -5.4

9 Tom Erik Kristiansen 57 57 50 54.7 -5.3

10 Ole-Petter Gromstad 56 55 52 61 56 56 52 54.2 -5.2

10 Anders Gulliksen 56 57 53 57 57 50 54.6 -5.2

12 Jan Finborud 56 56 -4

13 Ole-Petter Gromstad 55 52 56 61 58 56.4 -3.6

14 Tom Robin Odden 58 56 54 59 56.8 -3.3

15 Anders Gulliksen 57 57 -3

15 Roy-Arne Jensen 57 57 -3

15 Olav Bjaadal 65 63 56 63 60 55 60 59 57 57 64 59 56.8 -3

15 Lillebjørn Undseth 57 57 -3

15 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 57 57 -3

20 Stefan Rønning 52 56 59 57 59 62 59 56.6 -2.8

21 Vegard Paulsen 56 61 58 64 63 60 57 57 70 57.6 -2.2

22 Joakim Trontveit 62 55 58 59 61 57 58 -2

22 Stefan Rønning 58 58 -2

22 Kasper Skovly 58 58 -2

22 Knut Håland 58 58 -2

26 Kristian Borg 62 68 58 51 59 60 58 -1.4

27 Sander Paulsen 59 56 60 60 58.8 -1.3

28 Sindre Opsahl 55 68 62 61 57 59 58.8 -1

28 Knut Hummelvoll 59 58 58.5 -1

28 Ronny Svensberget 59 60 58 59 59 59 -1

31 Olav Bjaadal 67 55 58 57 59.3 -0.8

32 Hans Christian Osbak 65 65 66 63 63 70 72 62 69 64 58 61 62 54 59.4 -0.6

33 Eirik Amundsen 60 60 0

33 Egil-Johan Johnsen 60 60 0

33 Roy-Arne Jensen 60 60 0

36 Magnus Smedby 63 59 58 62 64 62 59 60 0.2

37 Ronny Svensberget 66 57 62 62 68 68 59 62 64 60.4 0.6

38 Åsmund Håndstad 54 66 62 60.7 0.7

39 Espen N Krogstad 61 61 1

39 Eirik Bjørnstad 63 59 61 1

39 Kristian Vernegaard 60 60 1

39 Sindre Opsahl 61 61 1

43 Hans Christian Osbak 57 58 58 66 67 61.2 1.2

44 Glenn Åge Fløtten 63 63 59 61 61.5 1.5

45 Erik Fjeldstad 62 62 2

45 Glenn Åge Fløtten 72 66 70 66 61 55 62 62 2

47 Lars Erik Nyberget 62 60 58 64 65 61.8 2.2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last
HC

48 Vegard Paulsen 60 62 66 62.7 2.7

49 Daniel Sønsthagen 68 71 58 69 71 64 60 64 67 62.6 2.8

50 Lars-Ole Sørlunden 63 63 3

50 Egil-Johan Johnsen 63 63 3

52 Sander Paulsen 64 59 63 64 65 65 63 3.2

53 Christian Hartz 68 63 59 63.3 3.3

53 Jørgen Trøen 63 63 60 65 62.8 3.3

55 Trond Theimann 68 67 71 69 65 62 67 65 73 60 63.8 3.8

56 Magnus Otterstad 62 65 63.5 4

56 Håkon Gromstad 65 63 64 4

56 Eirik Amundsen 63 63 4

59 Herman Huuse 63 63 66 64 4.3

60 Pål Sønsteby 63 67 60 66 64 4.8

61 Herman Haraldsen 65 65 5

61 Amund Sigstad 65 65 5

61 Marcus Henriksen 64 64 5

61 Kjetil Ånnevik 60 69 64.5 5

65 Sindre Jukam Johnsen 65 72 59 65.3 5.3

65 Thorbjørn Viberg 64 69 62 65 5.3

67 Håkon Gromstad 66 64 65 5.5

67 Lillebjørn Undseth 69 62 60 69 65 5.5

69 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 68 62 66 67 65.8 5.8

70 Jørn Florhaug 66 66 6

70 Tom Bjørnsletten 66 66 6

70 Jim Stian Hansen 67 65 66 6

70 Jim Stian Hansen 66 66 6

70 Knut-André Sætrang 66 66 6

75 Jan Myren 64 69 68 69 69 61 76 68 66 6.2

76 Christoffer Broman 70 63 65 66 6.3

77 Trond Theimann 66 66 64 70 66 66.4 6.4

77 Niclas Hurtig 76 71 66 61 71 62 66.2 6.4

79 Jonny andersson 67 67 7

79 Daniel Rønning 67 67 7

79 ole christian walbeck 70 62 66 7

79 Morten Hansen 66 66 7

79 Jørgen Trøen 67 67 7

84 Herman Haraldsen 69 72 71 73 65 64 66 67 7.2

84 Christoffer Hvammen 77 73 68 67 68 77 68 65 71 67.2 7.2

86 Sindre Jukam Johnsen 68 68 8

86 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 63 73 68 8

86 Vegard Aaserud 68 68 8

86 Vegard Dybvad 67 67 67 8

86 Eirik Bjørnstad 72 65 66 67.7 8

86 Brynjar Bøkestad 68 68 8

92 Michal Grabon 68 68 78 73 66 81 66 68.2 8.4

93 Dag Rønning 69 69 69 9

93 Egil-Johan Johnsen 65 72 68.5 9

93 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 69 69 9

96 Ole j Solhaug 66 73 69.5 9.5
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last
HC

97 Peder Lundemo 66 72 69 10

97 Thomas Bakke 70 70 10

97 Dag-Rune Lågeide 69 68 73 70 10

100 Alexander Tømmerholen 67 74 70 70.3 10.3

101 Dag-Rune Lågeide 69 71 70 73 69 81 74 70.4 10.4

101 Alexander Tømmerholen 76 68 83 72 69 67 70.4 10.4

103 Jan Myren 77 65 71 71 11

103 Daniel Rønning 70 70 11

103 Morten Lien 70 70 11

103 Anders Huse 71 71 11

103 andreas knashaug 70 70 11

108 Simon Zacharias Nyhus 73 73 68 71.3 11.7

109 Karl Emil Myrvold 69 74 71.5 12

109 Stian fedreheim 71 71 12

111 Christoffer Hvammen 74 71 74 70 72.3 12.3

112 Bjørn Berge 72 72 13

113 Thomas Bakke 74 74 14

113 Even Rønningen 79 69 74 14

113 Marcus Henriksen 79 69 74 14

116 Emil Rønningen 72 74 77 74.3 14.3

116 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus 75 75 73 74.3 14.3

118 Kristian Huse 73 76 74.5 14.5

119 Fredrich Matre 75 75 15

119 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus 77 76 72 75 15

119 Eirik lester Nilsen 74 74 15

122 stian wexhall 77 77 75 76.3 16.3

123 Emil Stensrud 74 79 76.5 17

123 Vegard Fallbakken 77 77 17

125 Magnus Lester Bjaadal 77 77 77 18

126 Martin Haraldsen 80 78 77 81 76 78.4 18.6

127 phillip Berntsen 83 73 78 19

128 Katja K Svensen 80 80 20

129 Alexander O-Osgjelten 80 80 21

129 Ole Peder Teigen 81 81 21

129 Adrian Fortes 81 81 21

132 Johan Sundhmyr-lium 88 82 76 82 22

133 Pål Gundersen 86 86 78 81 82.8 22.8

134 Asbjørn Holmseth 87 82 81 83.3 23.3

135 Tobias Ward 84 84 24

136 Marcus Jørgensen 86 86 26

137 Mathias Otterstad 89 85 87 27.5

137 Adrian Fortes 84 90 87 27.5

139 Jan Erik Johannessen 88 88 28

140 magnus bjøntegaard 83 76 112 90.3 31

140 opteig1 90 90 31

142 Kjetil Melvær 91 94 92.5 32.5

143 Marcus Jørgensen 100 88 94 34

143 Katja K Svensen 93 93 34

145 eli olsen 100 100 40
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Average Last
HC

146 Katja Kalsveen Svensen 101 101 42

147 jan Johannessen 107 107 47

148 Eli Nyhus 109 109 49

149 Beathe Mæhlum 124 124 65

https://discgolfmetrix.com/631902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/640410
https://discgolfmetrix.com/641224
https://discgolfmetrix.com/658274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/675374
https://discgolfmetrix.com/675375
https://discgolfmetrix.com/683705
https://discgolfmetrix.com/692736
https://discgolfmetrix.com/700409
https://discgolfmetrix.com/708436
https://discgolfmetrix.com/716404
https://discgolfmetrix.com/725939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/735193
https://discgolfmetrix.com/744812
https://discgolfmetrix.com/753750
https://discgolfmetrix.com/762685
https://discgolfmetrix.com/771723
https://discgolfmetrix.com/780234
https://discgolfmetrix.com/789282
https://discgolfmetrix.com/797683
https://discgolfmetrix.com/805763
https://discgolfmetrix.com/812567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/818748
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36146
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49313
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/43998
https://discgolfmetrix.com/631900


EFK Torsdagsgolf 2018 • 23.11.2024 11:15 (6)

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

26.04.18

EFK Torsdagsgolf 03.05.18 EFK
Torsdagsgolf

10.05.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

17.05.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

24.05.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

31.05.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

07.06.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

14.06.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

21.06.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

28.06.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

05.07.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

12.07.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

19.07.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

26.07.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

02.08.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

09.08.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

16.08.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

23.08.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

30.08.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

06.09.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

13.09.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

20.09.18

EFK
Torsdagsgolf

27.09.18

Sum

1 Adrian Fortes 84 90 81 255

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Christoffer Hvammen 77 73 68 67 68 77 68 65 71 74 71 74 70 923

                        

1 Alexander O-Osgjelten 80 80

2 Alexander Tømmerholen 76 68 83 72 69 67 67 74 70 646

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Jan Myren 64 69 68 69 69 61 76 68 77 65 71 757

2 Dag-Rune Lågeide 69 71 70 73 69 81 74 69 68 73 717

                        

1 Anders Gulliksen 56 57 53 57 57 50 57 387

 Open                        

1 Hans Christian Osbak 65 65 66 63 63 70 72 62 69 64 58 61 62 54 57 58 58 66 67 1200

                        

1 Anders Huse 71 71

2 andreas knashaug 70 70

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Alexander Tømmerholen 76 68 83 72 69 67 67 74 70 646

                        

1 Åsmund Håndstad 66 62 66 61 61 59 62 54 55 53 58 53 59 66 54 66 62 1017

 Open                        

1 Sigvart Lunder 49 54 53 51 54 57 48 56 53 52 52 52 50 50 48 52 50 881

                        

1 Beathe Mæhlum 124 124

2 Bjørn Berge 72 72

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Herman Haraldsen 69 72 71 73 65 64 66 65 545

                        

1 Christian Hartz 68 63 59 190

2 Christoffer Broman 70 63 65 198

3 Christoffer Hvammen 77 73 68 67 68 77 68 65 71 74 71 74 70 923

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 68 62 66 67 69 63 73 468

                        

1 Dag Rønning 69 69 138

2 Dag-Rune Lågeide 69 71 70 73 69 81 74 69 68 73 717

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus 77 76 72 75 75 73 448

                        

1 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 68 62 66 67 69 63 73 468

 Open                        

1 Åsmund Håndstad 66 62 66 61 61 59 62 54 55 53 58 53 59 66 54 66 62 1017

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Lillebjørn Undseth 69 62 60 69 57 317

                        

1 Daniel Rønning 70 67 137

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Eirik Bjørnstad 72 65 66 63 59 325

                        

1 Daniel Sønsthagen 68 71 58 69 71 64 60 64 67 592

2 Egil-Johan Johnsen 65 72 60 63 260

 Open                        

1 Olav Bjaadal 65 63 56 63 60 55 60 59 57 57 64 59 67 55 58 57 955

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Håkon Gromstad 66 64 65 63 258

                        

1 Eirik Amundsen 63 60 123

 Open                        

1 Tom Robin Odden 59 58 62 57 55 60 55 53 57 60 51 58 56 54 59 854

                        

1 Eirik Bjørnstad 72 65 66 63 59 325

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Egil-Johan Johnsen 65 72 60 63 260

                        

1 Eirik lester Nilsen 74 74

2 Eli Nyhus 109 109

3 eli olsen 100 100

4 Emil Rønningen 72 74 77 223

5 Emil Stensrud 74 79 153

6 Erik Fjeldstad 62 62

7 Espen N Krogstad 61 61

8 Even Rønningen 79 69 148

9 Fredrich Matre 75 75

10 Glenn Åge Fløtten 72 66 70 66 61 55 62 63 63 59 61 698

 Open                        

1 Trond Theimann 68 67 71 69 65 62 67 65 73 60 66 66 64 70 66 999

                        

1 Håkon Gromstad 66 64 65 63 258

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Pål Gundersen 86 86 78 81 331

                        

1 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 50 50

2 Hans Christian Osbak 65 65 66 63 63 70 72 62 69 64 58 61 62 54 57 58 58 66 67 1200

 Open                        

1 Ronny Svensberget 66 57 62 62 68 68 59 62 64 59 60 58 59 59 863

                        

1 Herman Haraldsen 69 72 71 73 65 64 66 65 545

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Jim Stian Hansen 67 65 66 198

                        

1 Herman Huuse 63 63 66 192

2 Jan Erik Johannessen 88 88

 Open                        

1 Ole-Petter Gromstad 56 55 52 61 56 56 52 55 52 56 61 58 670

                        

1 jan Johannessen 107 107

2 Jan Myren 64 69 68 69 69 61 76 68 77 65 71 757

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Asbjørn Holmseth 87 82 81 250

                        

1 Jim Stian Hansen 67 65 66 198

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Adrian Fortes 84 90 81 255

                        

1 Joakim Trontveit 62 55 58 59 61 57 352

2 Johan Sundhmyr-lium 88 82 76 246

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Ole j Solhaug 120 66 73 259

                        

1 Jørgen Trøen 63 63 60 65 67 318

 Open                        

1 Vegard Paulsen 56 61 58 64 63 60 57 57 70 60 62 66 734

                        

1 Jørn Florhaug 66 66

2 Karl Emil Myrvold 69 74 143

3 Kasper Skovly 58 58

4 Katja K Svensen 93 80 173

 Eldre junior 13-19                        

4 Katja K Svensen 93 80 173

                        

1 Katja Kalsveen Svensen 101 101

2 Kjetil Ånnevik 60 69 129

3 Kjetil Melvær 91 94 185
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Sum

4 Knut Håland 58 58

5 Knut Hummelvoll 59 58 53 56 226

 Open                        

1 Glenn Åge Fløtten 72 66 70 66 61 55 62 63 63 59 61 698

                        

1 Knut-André Sætrang 66 66

2 Kristian Borg 62 68 58 51 59 60 358

3 Kristian Huse 73 76 149

4 Kristian Vernegaard 60 60

5 Lars Erik Nyberget 62 60 58 64 65 309

6 Lars-Ole Sørlunden 63 63

7 Lillebjørn Undseth 69 62 60 69 57 317

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Daniel Rønning 70 67 137

                        

1 magnus bjøntegaard 83 76 112 271

2 Magnus Lester Bjaadal 77 77 154

3 Magnus Otterstad 62 65 127

4 Magnus Smedby 63 59 58 62 64 62 59 54 481

 Open                        

1 Sander Paulsen 64 59 63 64 65 65 59 56 60 60 615

                        

1 Marcus Henriksen 64 79 69 212

 Open                        

1 Stefan Rønning 52 56 59 57 59 62 59 58 462

                        

1 Marcus Jørgensen 100 88 86 274

 Yngre junior 0-12                        

1 Marcus Jørgensen 100 88 86 274

                        

1 Martin Haraldsen 80 78 77 81 76 392

2 Mathias Otterstad 89 85 174

3 Michal Grabon 68 68 78 73 66 81 66 500

4 Morten Hansen 66 66

5 Morten Lien 70 70

6 Niclas Hurtig 76 71 66 61 71 62 407

7 Olav Bjaadal 65 63 56 63 60 55 60 59 57 57 64 59 67 55 58 57 955

 Open                        

1 Magnus Smedby 63 59 58 62 64 62 59 54 481

                        

1 ole christian walbeck 70 62 132

2 Ole j Solhaug 120 66 73 DNF

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Thomas Bakke 74 70 144

2 Amund Sigstad 65 65

                        

1 Ole-Petter Gromstad 56 55 52 61 56 56 52 55 52 56 61 58 670

 Open                        

1 Anders Gulliksen 56 57 53 57 57 50 57 387

                        

1 opteig1 90 90

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Jonny andersson 67 67

                        

1 Pål Sønsteby 63 67 60 66 256

2 Peder Lundemo 66 72 138

3 phillip Berntsen 83 73 156

4 Ronny Svensberget 66 57 62 62 68 68 59 62 64 59 60 58 59 59 863

 Open                        

1 Sindre Opsahl 55 68 62 61 57 59 61 423

                        

1 Roy-Arne Jensen 57 60 117

 Open                        

1 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 68 62 66 67 69 63 73 468

                        

1 Sander Paulsen 64 59 63 64 65 65 59 56 60 60 615

 Open                        

1 Jørgen Trøen 63 63 60 65 67 318

                        

1 Sigvart Lunder 49 54 53 51 54 57 48 56 53 52 52 52 50 50 48 52 50 881

 Open                        

1 Tom Erik Kristiansen 57 57 50 54 218

                        

1 Simon Zacharias Nyhus 73 73 68 214

2 Sindre Jukam Johnsen 65 72 59 68 264

 Open                        

1 Knut Hummelvoll 59 58 53 56 226

                        

1 Sindre Opsahl 55 68 62 61 57 59 61 423

 Open                        

1 Egil-Johan Johnsen 65 72 60 63 260

                        

1 Stefan Rønning 52 56 59 57 59 62 59 58 462

 Open                        

1 Sindre Jukam Johnsen 65 72 59 68 264

                        

1 Stian fedreheim 71 71

2 stian wexhall 77 77 75 229

3 Thomas Bakke 74 70 144

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Brynjar Bøkestad 68 68

                        

1 Thorbjørn Viberg 64 69 62 195

2 Tobias Ward 84 84

3 Tom Bjørnsletten 66 66

4 Tom Erik Kristiansen 57 57 50 54 218

 Open                        

1 Marcus Henriksen 64 79 69 212

                        

1 Tom Robin Odden 59 58 62 57 55 60 55 53 57 60 51 58 56 54 59 854

 Open                        

1 Roy-Arne Jensen 57 60 117

                        

1 Trond Theimann 68 67 71 69 65 62 67 65 73 60 66 66 64 70 66 999

 Open                        

1 Eirik Amundsen 63 60 123

                        

1 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 57 57

2 Vegard Aaserud 68 68

3 Vegard Dybvad 67 67 134

4 Vegard Fallbakken 77 77

5 Vegard Paulsen 56 61 58 64 63 60 57 57 70 60 62 66 734

 Open                        

1 Jan Finborud 56 56

                        

1 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus 77 76 72 75 75 73 448

 Rekreasjon                        

1 Ole Peder Teigen 81 81
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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